LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/3 Rev. 08/15/24
Clarity® (CLRT)
Architectural LED Troffer

Page 2/3 Rev. 08/15/24
SPEC.2203.C.0124
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    CLRT24    FS1    UNV
Prefix Light Output, CCT Voltage  Options
CLRT22
CLRT24
CLRT14
FS1
3,100 - 3,600-4,100 lm
3000-3500-4000K
FS1
3,400 - 4,400-5,400 lm
3000-3500-4000K
FS1
2,200 - 3,300-4,300 lm
3000-3500-4000K
UNV - 120 - 277V Blank - None
ALBC - Integral AirLink Blue Wireles Controller
EM8 - 8W Emergency Battery Backup 120-277V
FC15D - 6’ Cord 3/8” (5 Wire) #18 Leads
FC16DEM - 6’ Cord 3/8” (6 Wire) #18 Leads
90C - 90 CRI min4
WxxCyy - Factory locked Wattage and CCT (See Performance Table for Available Configurations)
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
PERFORMANCE
Electrical Data - Current Draw AMPS*
Lumen Package Wattage 120V 208V 240V 277V
CLRT22
38.00 0.31 0.18 0.15 0.13
32.00 0.27 0.15 0.13 0.12
28.00 0.23 0.13 0.12 0.10
CLRT24
48.00 0.40 0.23 0.20 0.17
38.00 0.32 0.18 0.16 0.14
29.00 0.24 0.14 0.12 0.10
CLRT14
20 0.16 0.09 0.08 0.07
29 0.24 0.14 0.12 0.11
39 0.33 0.19 0.16 0.14
Recommended Lumen Maintenance1
Ambient Temperature Initial2 25K hrs.2 50K hrs.2 75K hrs.3 100K hrs.3
0 C 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
10 C 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
20 C 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
25 C 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
30 C 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
40 C 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
Delivered Lumens*
Form Factor Wattage
3000K 3500K 4000K
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy
CLRT22
38 3699 96 4111 114 4055 110
32 3315 104 3685 115 3635 113
28 2882 102 3206 114 3162 115
CLRT24
48 4846 97 5418 116 5342 112
38 4034 106 4510 118 4448 116
29 3120 108 3489 120 3441 120
CLRT14
20 2063 105 2224 113 2289 116
29 2983 102 3215 110 3309 113
39 3889 99 4192 107 4315 110
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
786277 8W Remote Battery with T-Grid Hangar
778196 8W Remote Battery without T-Grid Hangar
M20027 Flange Kit 2x2
M20026 Flange Kit 1x4
Part Number Description